
 

 

  
Land Development Rule Adoption Process 

SINGLE POINT OF CONTACT (SPOC) 
 

DEPARTMENT NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Development Services  
(DSD) 

Janet McNiel 
Rules Manager 

Janet.Mcniel@austintexas.gov 974-2760 

Austin Energy 
(AE) 

Michael Pittman Michael.Pittman@austinenergy.com 505-7678 

Austin Fire 
(AFD) 

Tom Migl Tom.Migl@austintexas.gov 
 

974-0164 

Austin Public Health 
(APH) 

Vincent Delisi 
Backup: Marcel Elizondo 

Vincent.Delisi@austintexas.gov 
Marcel.Elizondo@austintexas.gov 

978-0319 
978-0308 

Austin Transportation 
(ATD) 

Juliet Thomas 
Backup: Eric Bollich 

Juliet.Thomas@austintexas.gov 
Eric.Bollich@austintexas.gov 

974-7130 
974-7767 

Austin Water 
(AW) 

Eric Langhout 
Backup: Daniel Hunter 

Eric.Langhout@austintexas.gov 
Daniel.Hunter@austintexas.gov 

972-0073  
972-1028 

Development Services  
(DSD) 

Valerie Bailey Valerie.Bailey@austintexas.gov 974-1886 

Law Allyson Evans Allyson.Evans@austintexas.gov 974-2618 

Neighborhood Housing & 
Community Development 
(NHCD) 

Javier Delgado 
Backup: Travis Perlman 

Javier.Delgado@austintexas.gov 
Travis.Perlman@austintexas.gov 

974-3154 
974-3156 

Parks and Recreation 
(PARD) 

DAnne Williams DAnne.Williams@austintexas.gov 974-9456 

Planning and Zoning  
(PAZ) 

Greg Dutton Greg.Dutton@austintexas.gov 974-3509 

Public Works 
(PWD) 

Sam West Samuel.West@austintexas.gov 974-8775 

Watershed Protection  
(WPD) 

Dana Lappin 
 

Dana.Lappin@austintexas.gov 974-2634 
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